ACM (Aluminum Composite Material)

EMS ACM - .006 Skin Thickness; Matte Finish - NEW!
Domestically Produced; UL Recognized; Digitally Printable

Stock Code Size
50-AC-100 3mmx4'x 8
50-AC-115 3mm x4’ x 10’

Also Available:

PolyMetal - .008 Skin Thickness; 55° Gloss

UL Listed; Digitally Printable

Stock Code
50-PM-100
50-PM-105
50-PM-110
50-PM-115
50-PM-120
50-PM-125
50-PM-130
50-PM-135
50-PM-140

Size

3mm x4’ x 8
3mm x4’ x 8
3mm x4’ x 8
3mm x4’ x 10’
3mm x4’ x 10’
3mm x5 x 10’
6mm x4’ x 8
6mm x4’ x 8
6mm x 4’ x 10’

Color
White/White
White/White

Color
White/White
Black/Black
White One Side
White/White
Black/Black
White/White
White/White
Black/Black
White/White

ACM:
Aluminum
Composite

Material

ValuMetal - .004 Skin Thickness; 55° Gloss
UL Listed; Digitally Printable

Stock Code
50-VM-100

Size
3mm x4’ x 8

Channel Letter Coil
PVC Mask One Side Coil In Stock (20” ID Coil)

Stock Code
WHITE/WHITE
49-WH-004

BRONZE/WHITE
49-DB-004

RED/WHITE
49-RD-004

BLACK/WHITE
49-BK-004

Size in Inches

Color
White/White

.040 x 5.50 (5.3") x 270'

.040 x 5.50 (5.3") x 270'

.040 x 5.50 (5.3") x 270'

.040 x 5.50 (5.3")

BRIGHT BRUSHED CLEAR
50-CL-742C (NC) .040 x 5.50 (5.3") x 270"

MILL FINISH (No
49-MF-007 (TX)
49-MF-005 (TX)
49-MF-006 (TX)
49-MF-008 (TX)
49-MF-009 (TX)

PVC Mask)

.063 x 2.00 x 270'
.063 x 3.00 x 270
.063 x 3.50 x 270'
.063 x 4.00 x 270'
.063 x 6.00 x 270

x 270'

y
~ 4

Channel Letter
Coil

Aluminum Sheet & Plate

Painted Aluminum Sheet - ail items with PvC

FL White = Polar White; NC/TX White = Bright White

Stock Code
White/White
50-03-090W
50-03-100W
50-03-095W
50-03-103W
50-03-105W
50-03-48144W
50-WH-112 (NC)
50-WH-285P (1X)
50-03-108W
50-WH-236 (TX)
50-WH-109 (NC)
50-WH-109P (1x)
50-03-110W
50-WH-200P (1x)
50-03-406 (MO)
50-WH-699 (NC)
50-03-110W (m0)
50-03-114W
50-WH-245P (1X)
50-03-115W
50-03-121W
50-WH-124
50-WH-279P (1X)
50-03-125W
50-WH-125P (1x)
50-03-126W

Bronze/White
50-03-100B
50-03-105B
50-BW-105P (Tx)
50-03-115BRW
50-BW-235P (Tx)

Red/White
50-03-105R
50-RED-240 (NC)
50-RWH-105 (TX)

Yellow/White

Size in Inches

.032x 48 x 96
.032x48 x 120
.032 x 48 x 144
.040 x 48 x 96
.040 x 48 x 120
.040 x 48 x 144
.040 x 48 x 144
.040 x 48 x 144
.040 x 60 x 120
.040 x 60 x 120
.050 x 48 x 96
.050 x 48 x 96
.050 x 48 x 120
.050 x 48 x 120
.050 x 48 x 120
.050 x 48 x 144
.050 x 60 x 120
.063 x 48 x 96
.063 x 48 x 96
.063 x 48 x 120
.063 x 60 x 120
.080 x 48 x 96
.080 x 48 x 96
.080 x 48 x 120
.080 x 48 x 120
.080 x 48 x 144

.032 x48 x 120
.040 x 48 x 120
.040 x 48 x 120
.063 x 48 x 120
.063 x 48 x 120

.040 x 48 x 120
.040 x 48 x 120
.040 x 48 x 120

MILL ORDER s50-veL-105 (ve) .040 x 48 x 120

Gloss Black/Gloss White

50-BL-298 (NC)
50-03-105BK
50-GBW-105P (Tx)
50-GBW-245P (TX)
50-03-115BK
50-GBW-235P (Tx)

Matte Black/Matte White

50-BLK-303
50-BKW-245P (TX)
50-BKW-235P (TX)

Matte Black/Gloss White

50-BLK-303 (NC)

Gloss Black/Gloss Black

50-03-428

B  EASTERN METAL SUPPLY

DELIVERING MORE

.040 x 48 x 96
.040 x 48 x 120
.040 x 48 x 120
.063 x 48 x 96
.063 x 48 x 120
.063 x 48 x 120

.040 x 48 x 120
.063 x 48 x 96
.063 x 48 x 120

.040 x 48 x 120

.040 x 48 x 120

www.easternmetal.com
FL: 800-432-2204 « NC/DE/GA: 800-343-8154 » TX/LA: 800-996-6061  MO/OH/IN: 888-822-6061

Wt/Sheet

14.60
18.25
22.66
18.25
23.40
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.22
28.22
23.02
23.02
28.51
28.51
28.51
33.50
35.28
29.00
29.00
35.93
44.40
36.48
36.48
46.00
46.00
55.20

18.25
23.40
23.40
35.92
35.92

23.40
23.40
23.40

22.58

18.43
23.40
23.40
29.00
35.93
35.93

23.40
29.00
35.93

23.40

23.40




Eastern Metal Supply

*These are printed representations. Actual colors may vary. If an exact color is required, contact your EMS sales representative.

Painted Sheet Colors

www.easternmetal.com/pdfs/aluminum-sheet-plate.pdf (ciickable)

Additional Colors: SPECIAL ORDER

Please contact your EMS sales representative for more information.

Ivory

Exxon Red

Chevron Blue

Exxon Sandstone

Texaco Red

Sunoco Blue

| .

Mocha Tan

Construction Orange

Heron Blue

Brown

Dark Bronze Anodized

Conoco Khaki

Burgundy

Extreme Green

Bone White Fluropon

LA ExtraDark Bronze Anodized

Super Bright White Medium Bronze
Matte White Light Gray
Mill Finis Shell Gray

Bright Gold

Bright Brushed Gold

4 N\
IN STOCK COLORS: See Standards p 07 for sizes & product codes
POLARWHITE  SUPER BRITE BRONZE RED YELLOW  BLACK (GLOSS) MATTE BLACK
\ (FL/MO) WHITE (NciTx) Y,
p

Citgo White

Chevron White

Shell Yellow

Purple

BP Green

Bronze Fluropon

Black Anodized

Gold Satin

www.EasternMetal.com « info@EasternMetal.com

Caution Yellow

Pepsi Blue

vy Green

Black Fluropon

Clear Satin

Bright Clear

SHEET color 01/23/17





